
Ravenna 17 10 21 Mini 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. 1:56.442
Migliore

1 2:14.409 09:32:13.196

2 1:57.329 09:34:10.525

3 1:58.393 09:36:08.918

4 2:06.817 09:38:15.735

5 1:56.442 09:40:12.177

6 2:12.244 09:42:24.421

7 1:57.575 09:44:21.996

 Po. 2 - # 25 AMATI F. + 03.520
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.433 09:31:03.286

2 2:02.510 09:33:05.796

3 2:25.498 09:35:31.294

4 2:00.675 09:37:31.969

5 3:23.591 09:40:55.560

6 1:59.962 09:42:55.522

7 2:01.423 09:44:56.945

 Po. 3 - # 678 CONTARINI L. + 04.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.216 09:30:47.436

2 2:03.939 09:32:51.375

3 2:58.110 09:35:49.485

4 2:03.160 09:37:52.645

5 2:00.903 09:39:53.548

6 2:54.994 09:42:48.542

7 2:01.940 09:44:50.482

 Po. 4 - # 390 FRANCHINI M. + 08.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.212 09:32:06.136

2 2:08.326 09:34:14.462

3 2:05.431 09:36:19.893

4 2:04.678 09:38:24.571

5 2:05.450 09:40:30.021

6 2:06.764 09:42:36.785

7 2:18.788 09:44:55.573

 Po. 5 - # 44 ACCORSI E. + 10.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.460 09:32:20.962

2 2:08.223 09:34:29.185

3 2:07.154 09:36:36.339

4 2:07.146 09:38:43.485

5 2:06.556 09:40:50.041

6 2:18.867 09:43:08.908

7 2:32.628 09:45:41.536

 Po. 6 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 11.091
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.638 09:32:54.592

2 2:09.758 09:35:04.350

3 2:09.451 09:37:13.801

4 2:08.697 09:39:22.498

5 2:07.533 09:41:30.031

6 2:07.607 09:43:37.638

 Po. 7 - # 127 GRECO G. + 11.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.360 09:32:21.668

2 2:09.245 09:34:30.913

3 2:07.629 09:36:38.542

4 2:08.826 09:38:47.368

5 3:19.964 09:42:07.332

6 2:10.087 09:44:17.419

 Po. 8 - # 37 GIROTTI J. + 12.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.524 09:30:16.332

2 2:33.069 09:32:49.401

3 2:14.048 09:35:03.449

4 2:08.865 09:37:12.314

5 2:12.084 09:39:24.398

6 2:59.033 09:42:23.431

7 2:13.205 09:44:36.636

 Po. 9 - # 22 NOBILI I. + 15.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.778 09:30:24.467

2 2:15.631 09:32:40.098

3 2:33.141 09:35:13.239

4 2:12.407 09:37:25.646

5 3:32.115 09:40:57.761

6 2:12.768 09:43:10.529

7 2:15.096 09:45:25.625

 Po. 10 - # 24 ROSSI T. + 16.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.989 09:30:35.266

2 2:19.777 09:32:55.043

3 2:19.565 09:35:14.608

4 4:12.101 09:39:26.709

5 2:13.408 09:41:40.117

6 2:13.809 09:43:53.926

 Po. 11 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S.+ 18.042
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.280 09:30:42.288

2 2:17.011 09:32:59.299

3 2:16.121 09:35:15.420

4 2:14.484 09:37:29.904

5 2:30.627 09:40:00.531

6 2:17.743 09:42:18.274

7 2:18.140 09:44:36.414

Fastest lap: 1:56.442 
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